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1. Obergeschoss
3 Zimmer
76.20 m2
2.72 m
6.80 m2

1.
50

1.501.50
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50

BOGSKS

Balkon

Balkon

Bad Vorplatz Schlafzimmer 

Küche 

Zimmer Wohnzimmer 

BF 1.4 m2

BF 5.4 m2

BF   3.8 m2

BF 13.3 m2

BF   8.1 m2

BF   9.4 m2  

BF 22.4 m2

BF 19.2 m2

0 1 2 3 4 5 10 m

Wohnung

Haus : 
Stockerk:
Wohnungsgrösse:
Nutzfläche:
Raumhöhe:
Balkon:


